
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
109 

31 
141 
102 

85 
92 
30 
73 

160 
46 

979 
406 

24 
9 

666 

Name 
ANDREA TULL 
GIACOMO BOLOGNESI 
EDDY SAVIO 
MASSIMILIANO LUNARDI 
ENRICO LO VERDE 
GIADA VEZZU' 
MARCO MANFREDI 
MATTIA MARCON 
WALTER WUHRER 
MARCO MONTANINO 
DINO BONALDO 
DARIO MACCAGNAN 
ALESSANDRO LAURI 
GUIDO FULGONI 
FRANCESCO BIAGIOTTI 

Class 
EST 
EST 
EST AMA 
EST AMA 
EST 
EST 
EST 
EST AMA 
EST PAG 
EST SM 2T 
EST 
EST AMA 
EST 
EST OVER 
EST AMA 

Club 
FS OVER 21 
FS OVER 21 
FS OVER 21 
PROMORACE 
FS OVER 21 
FS OVER 21 
FS OVER 21 

PROMORACE 
FS OVER 21 
FS OVER 21 
PROMORACE 
FS OVER 21 
FS OVER 21 
FS OVER 21 

Total points 
370 
362 
352 
312 
312 
298 
278 
264 
254 
250 
244 
228 
220 
136 
116 

M1.  
190 
172 
180 
148 
164 
142 
136 
156 
130 
120 
124 
112 
108 
DNF 
116 

M2.  
180 
190 
172 
164 
148 
156 
142 
108 
124 
130 
120 
116 
112 
136 
DNS 
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